	
	
	OPRATING PADEL & LINKAGE ITEMS
	

	Sl.NO.
	PART NO.
	Item
	QTY/  VEH

	1
	X2409814
	PEDAL ASSY BRK
	1

	2
	L2010625
	SCREW M6 X 25 X ICP ZP WP & LUBRICATED (W2010625)
	4

	3
	F0111515
	ADAPTOR
	2

	4
	F3101660
	PLUG
	1

	5
	L2010825
	SCREW M8 X 25 X 1.25CP PLATED 
	3

	6
	L4010800
	PLAIN WASHEER 8MM
	3

	7
	F7403300
	LOE PRESSURE INDICATOR SWITCH
	2

	8
	F7410300
	STOP LIGHT SWITCH
	1

	9
	F3539515
	PLUG FUEL FILTER TOP 701
	1

	10
	F4931440
	WASHER 17 OD X 12.5 ID X 1.5t
	4

	11
	F4930140
	WASHER 19 OD X 14.5 ID X 1.5t
	2

	12
	F4933140
	WASHER 22 OD X 16.5 ID X 1.5t
	4

	13
	F0111515
	ADAPTOR
	2

	14
	F0111715
	ADAPTOR
	4

	15
	F3V03800
	DUAL BRAKE VALVE ASSY(WITH INTEGRAL FILTER)
	1

	16
	F3505300
	FLANGE SCREW-HEX M6X--X16LONG X GR 8.8
	4

	17
	F3505300
	FLANGE SCREW-HEX M6X--X16LONG X GR 8.8
	4

	18
	F0847014
	CLIP-FOOT VALVE
	2

	19
	F1291915
	SPACER CAB SUSP.SHOC
	1

	20
	F0965815
	PIN-CLEVIS
	1

	21
	F7426100
	CAB LATCH SWITCH
	1

	22
	F7401250
	PAD CLUTCH PEDAL PLATE
	2

	23
	F3280215
	PUSH ROD-FT B/ASSY
	1

	24
	F7860700
	BUSH BRAKEW PEDAL PIVOT
	1

	25
	F4952710
	WAHSER 17OD X 8.4 ID 2t
	2

	26
	F1292915
	PAD PEDAL STOP 
	2

	27
	F4930140
	WASHER 19 OD X 14.5 ID X 1.5t
	1

	28
	F3539515
	PLUG FUEL FILTER TOP 701
	1

	29
	F4951610
	WASHER 25 OD X 8.4 ID X 2t
	4

	30
	F7600715
	PUSH ROD  
	1

	31
	F7600815
	SHAFT PEDAL SUPP
	1

	32
	F3554115
	NUT-HEX M12X 1- X 6.8 LONG X 0
	1

	33
	F4951010
	WASHER BOWED
	2

	34
	F7988010
	L-BRACKET
	1

	35
	L2010820
	SCREW M8 X 20 X 1.25 CP PLATED
	2

	36
	L3610818
	NYLOC NUT M8 X PC8 X 1.25CP PLATED 
	4

	37
	F7872320
	SCREW
	3

	38
	F7860900
	SPNING PEDAL RETURN
	1

	39
	L4110800
	SC WASHER 8 DIA PLATED 
	2

	40
	F7860800
	BUSH BRAKEW PEDAL 
	1

	41
	F7870240
	RETAINER WIRE
	2

	42
	W3010618
	NUT M6 X PC8 X 1CP ZP WP AND LUBRICATED
	4

	43
	F7962114
	PLATE ASSY. BRAKE
	1

	44
	L3010818
	NUT M8 X PC8 X 1.25CP PLATED
	1

	45
	F7962014
	BRACKET ASSY PEDAL SUPPO
	1

	46
	F3978000
	SHAKE PROOF WASHER
	1

	47
	F4949560
	WAHSER 25.5 OD X 16.5 ID X 1.55t
	4

	48
	F7861000
	SPINNING PEDAL
	1

	49
	F7873530
	MC ASSY
	1

	50
	F3551811
	SPECIAL NUT
	2

	51
	Q4110600
	SC WASHER 6 DIA ZP WP
	4

	52
	L3811218
	CLEVELOC NUT M12 X PC8 X1.75CP PLATED
	2

	53
	B0F12610
	KIT AIR GUAGE HOSES
	2

	54
	B6600208
	HOSE ASSY.
	1

	55
	B5623401
	BUNDY PIPE ASSY
	1

	56
	B8328907
	LOOSE HOSE KIT FOR CABIN
	2

	57
	B5412217
	PEDAL ASSY. CLUTCH
	1


